
RAIL CARGO TERMINAL - BILK LTD. HOLIDAY OPENING HOURS 2021

Date Day Opening hours  
rail side

Opening hours 
road side

Office opening  
hours*

Cash desk 
opening hours 

01/01/2021 Friday 18:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
02/01/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
14/03/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
15/03/2021 Monday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
16/03/2021 Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
01/04/2021 Thursday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-13:15
02/04/2021 Friday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
03/04/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
04/04/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 closed closed closed
05/04/2021 Monday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
06/04/2021 Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
30/04/2021 Friday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-13:15
01/05/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
02/05/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
22/05/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
23/05/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 closed closed closed
24/05/2021 Monday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
25/05/2021 Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
19/08/2021 Thursday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-13:15
20/08/2021 Friday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
21/08/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
22/10/2021 Friday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-13:15
23/10/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
24/10/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
31/10/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
01/11/2021 Monday 00:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
02/11/2021 Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
10/12/2021 Friday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
11/12/2021 Saturday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 07:45-12:30
12/12/2021 Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
13/12/2021 Monday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45:15:00
23/12/2021 Thursday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-13:15
24/12/2021 Friday 00:00-14:00 00:00-14:00 06:00-11:30 closed
25/12/2021 Saturday 06:00-14:00 closed closed closed
26/12/2021 Sunday 06:00-14:00 closed closed closed
27/12/2021 Monday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
28/12/2021 Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
29/12/2021 Wednesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
30/12/2021 Thursday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
31/12/2021 Friday 00:00-14:00 00:00-14:00 06:00-11:30 07:45-12:30
01/01/2022 Saturday 18:00-24:00 18:00-24:00 closed closed
02/01/2022 Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-11:30 closed
03/01/2022 Monday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00
04/01/2022 Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00-17:30 07:45-15:00

Hereby you can find our opening hours regarding 2021 during the holidays: 

* Depot administration just on working days 

Dear Partners!

OPENING HOURSRAIL CARGO TERMINAL - BILK LTD. 2021


